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FIEPOS STIK
Q4/2, Q2/0, Q4/0 og Q5/0

21032121306
M12 Harax-stik han A-kodet 3-polet 3-polet

« M12 (A/L-kodet) og 7/8"

PRODUKTBESKRIVELSE
SPECIFIKATIONER

Coding
Godkendelser
IP-klasse
Kabeldiameter maks
Kabeldiameter min
Ledertvaersnit max
Ledertvaersnit min
Maerkespanding
Maerkestrom
Number Of Poles
Storrelse
Temperaturomrade fra

Temperaturomrade til

Tilslutning

Type

A

CSA, UL

IP65, IP67

8 mm

6 mm

0,75 mm?

0,34 mm?

50V

4A

M12

-40 °C

85°C

IDC

Han

Pushing Performance
Since 1945
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